Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 343
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech EB Series Euro Blocks are a broad range of PCB
mounted blocks in various sizes and profiles including Standard,
Miniature and Micro blocks with pitches ranging from 15.00mm down
to 3.50mm. Included are types that have wire entry from Top, Side or
Side Angle. Two piece ‘pluggable’ versions and Lever Actuated

C = Closed sides, body styles EBP, EBQ, EBR & EBS
E = Mounting ears, body styles EBH & EBK
ORDERING INFORMATION
EBA C
SERIES INDICATOR
EBA = .492" Straight
EBB = .394" Straight
EBC = .327" Straight
EBD = .354" Right Angle
EBE = .295" Right Angle
EBF = .275" Right Angle
EBH = .590" Plugable
EBJ = .433" Plugable
EBK = .440" Plugable
EBP = Pin Header, Straight
EBQ = Header, Right Angle
EBR = Pin Header, Straight
EBS = Header, Right Angle
EBT = Pin Header, Straight
EBV = Pin Header, Straight
EBV2 = Stacked Euro Blocks
EBW = .335" Straight
TSE = Lever Block
NO. OF POLES
02 thru 24
CENTERLINE
SPACING
A = .138" [3.50mm]
B = .150" [3.81mm]
C = .197" [5.00mm]
D = .200" [5.08mm]
E = .276" [7.00mm]
G = .300" [7.62mm]
H = .394" [10.00mm]
J = .400" [10.16mm]
K = .591" [15.00mm]
03
® ® V
D EUL®
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM344
.169 [4.30]
.449
[11.40]
.740
[18.80]
.045 [1.14]
.098 [2.50]
.197 [5.00]
A
.272
[6.90]
.026
[0.64]
.520 [13.20]
.130 [3.30]
.492
[12.50]
.236
[6.00]
.169 [4.30]
.472
[12.00]